BUDGET AMENDMENT ORDINANCE
Ordinance No. 15-07

AN ORDINANCE FOR THE CITY OF SHISHMAREF PROFIDING FOR THE AMENDMENT OF THE BUDGET

FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016

BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF SHISHMAREF, ALASKA

Section 1.

Section 2.
follows:

Budget Category

Revenues:
Contracted Revenues

Enterprise Revenues:

Water Dept/Plant/Water/Sewer
Other

Other Revenues: Jail fee

Other Revenues:

Other: Credit-telephone/electricity
State of Alaska Shared Revenues
Payment in Lieu of Taxes

Expenditures:
Water Plant/Pump House

Supplies: filters

Supplies: oil filters

Facility Expense: Postage
Equipment: gas

Other Operating Expenses: freight
Water Testing

Bingo: Revenue

Washeteria: Membership

Section 3.

Amounts

Original Budget

from $ 14,553.76

from $ 7,663.86
from $ 105.38
from S -0-

from S -0-
from $ 118,541.00
from S 68,876.00

from $ 2,200.00
from $ 5,000.00
from $ 1,000.00
from $ 300.00

from $ 1,500.00
from $ 3,000.00

from $ 289,561.57

from S -0-

inconsistent with this amendment is repealed.

For the fiscal year of 2016, estimated revenues and/or expenditures have varied from
the estimates in the approved budget.

For the current fiscal year the budget is amended to reflect the changed estimates as

Amended Budget

to $ 26,675.94

t0$ 6,311.25
to S -0-
to $ 400.00

to $ 800.00
to $119,332.00
to $ 68,762.00

to $ 5,000.00
to$ -0-
to $1,500.00
to$ -0-
to $ -0-
to$ -0-

to $ 253,120.00

to $ 100.00

The budget is hereby amended as indicated and any portion of the approved budget






































































